

3-B-6	Section 5(8) and (9), last line	Replace "paragraphs" with "paragraph"
3-B-8	Section 7(2)(c), last line	Replace "B.8" with "B(8)"
3-B-10	Section 10, top of page	Add missing text at top of page: "average yarn number, as applied to woven fabrics of cotton or man-made fibers, means the average yarn number of the yarns contained therein. In computing the average yarn number, the length of the yarn is considered to be equal to the distance covered by it in the fabric, with all clipped yarn being measured as if continuous and with the count being"
3-B-10	Section 10, Average yarn number, 3rd line	Delete "one"
3-B-10	Section 10, flexibility provisions	Replace "paragraphs" with "paragraph"
3-B-12	Appendix 1.1	Replace "The descriptions listed in this Appendix are provided for case of reference only" with "Note: For purposes of reference only, descriptions are provided next to the corresponding item."
3-B-12 to 3-B-30	Appendix 1.1	For each HS No. replace " " with "." before two last digits ex: 3005 90 with 3005.90
3-B-19	HS No.5513.42	Replace "< =/" with "< ="
3-B-20	HS No.5516.32, 5516.33, 5516.34	Before "with wool" add "mixed mainly or solely"
3-B-20	HS No.5601.29	Replace "Wedge" with "Wadding"
3-B-23	HS No.6002.10	Replace "w" with "width"
3-B-26	HS No.6202.11, 6202.19, 6202.91, 6202.99	Replace "knit" with "knitted or crocheted"
3-B-28	HS No.6212.20	Before "crocheted" add "knitted or"
3-B-31	Appendix 2.1 A, 4th line	Delete "and as set out in each Party's Schedule to that Annex"
3-B-32	Appendix 2.1 C(c)(i) to (vii) (viii)	After "percent" add "," After "percent" add ";"
3-B-42	Schedule 3.1.1	Move heading to top of page
3-B-43	Schedule 3.1.1, top of page	Add heading "Category Description Staging Category"